Rank No

1

2
3
4
5
6

83
14
32
4
55
52

Rider
KARKKAINEN Sanna

LANCELOT Livia
BADIA Mireia
HOLMES Nieve
VILAPLANA Alba
PALAU Humi

www .enduro-live.info

Nat

FIN

FRA
ESP
GBR
ESP

ESP

MAXXIS e

FIM ENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
www.endurogp.org

i

Women's Enduro FIM World Cup

FMN

SML
FFM
RFME
ACU
RFME

RFME

RIDER STANDINGS

Bike

KTM
Honda
Husqgvarna
Sherco
Husqgvarna

Husgvarna

GERMANY

20 20

18 18

16 16

14 14

12

12
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Total
40

36
32
28
12
12



